
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    North Branch  (0) at Monticello-A-ML  (3)
Mississippi 8 Conference,  Saturday, January 21, 2017

1800 Broadway Street East
Monticello, Minnesota 

Arena: MOOSE SHERRITT ARENA  Time: 3:00PM - 4:45PM
Official Scorer:  Ken Voller  Game Number: 
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Monticello-A-ML 
MAML HC-Eric Nelson Coaches

 Starters
33 Tyler Klatt    Jr  G
19 Charlie Voller    Sr  D
11 Honza Stibingr    Sr  D
09 Casey Chiodo    Sr  F
12 Devon Lyons    Jr  D
07 Jaden Jarmuzek    Sr  F

North Branch 
Matt Cottingham

 Starters
33 Trevor Mellen    Jr  G
07 Jared Kozar    Sr  D
18 Justin Sachs    So  D
27 Brady Meyer    So  F
15 Jacob Richards    So  F
19 Cody Moline    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
05 Ben Ward    Jr  F
08 Mason Kapphahn    Sr  F
10 Tanner Mros    Sr  F
15 Jack Saunders    Jr  F
17 Nick Zwack    Sr  F
18 Troy Dahlheimer    So  F
20 Dylan Fyle    Sr  F
21 Tyler Anderson    Jr  D
22 Noah Lanka    Sr  D
24 Wyatt Willenbring    Sr  F
26 Ben Ingersoll    Sr  F
30 Collin Soderholm    Fr  G
34 Keith Holme    Jr  D

03 Conner Lee    Sr  D
05 Ryan Byrkit    Sr  F
10 Zachariah Larson    Fr  D
13 Derrick Isaacson    Sr  D
14 Nick Fairbanks    Sr  F
16 Bryant Meyer    Sr  F
17 Nick Jensen    Jr  F
24 Alec Hink    Jr  F
25 Matt Kratzke    Sr  D
26 Joe Fabini    Sr  F
35 Jake Turek    Fr  G
37 Tim Moll    Jr  D
38 Trevor Minor    Sr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

MAM

NB

 Shots on Goal

MAM

NB

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

MAM

NB

 9 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 13 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 10 

 4 

 0 

 0 

 32 

 14 

 3 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

MAM

NB

 3 9:00 3 5:18  2  0  0 

 4 8:00 2 7:00  0  0  0 

MAM- 33 Tyler Klatt  

MAM- 30 Collin Soderholm  

NB- 33 Trevor Mellen  

NB- 35 Jake Turek  

3 51:00 7 7 3 3 4 4  14  14

3 51:00 9 7 13 12 10 10  32  29

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Scott Berta

(Ref) Gary Setrum

(Ref) Jim Black

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  MAM 05 Ben Ward   1:04  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:04 MAM ES 05 Ben Ward 17 Nick Zwack

NB 14 Nick Fairbanks Holding (2) 1 3:24

1 5:10 MAM PP 09 Casey Chiodo 17 Nick Zwack 05 Ben Ward

MAM 17 Nick Zwack Tripping (2) 1 8:58

NB 27 Brady Meyer Cross Checking (2) 1 9:16

MAM 19 Charlie Voller Boarding (5) 1 10:03

MAM 07 Jaden Jarmuzek Roughing (2) 1 16:39

NB 03 Conner Lee Unsprts Condct (2) 2 4:25

2 5:57 MAM PP 17 Nick Zwack 18 Troy Dahlheimer 09 Casey Chiodo

NB 27 Brady Meyer Hooking (2) 3 6:29

 End of Game


